The Rhode Island June 2022
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 01, 2022 01:09 AM
Contact Information

Name: KAI SALEM Phone: 4018616111
Address: 188 Valley St, Suite 221
Email: kai@greenenergyconsumers.org Providence,RI
02909

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

Environment

Transportation




Reported Bills:

H7112

H7123 Article 1

H7123 Article 3

H7123 Article 7

H7125

H7126

H7277

H7278

H7333

H7374

H7438

H7496

H7531

H7600

H7611



H7621

H7653

H7755

H7788

H7838

H7850

H7851

H7971

H8026

H8027

H8089

H8090

S2044

52087

S2178



$2209

$2276

$2580

$2583

$2584

$2585

52686

52687

S2691

$2737

$2788

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

Environmental Management, Department of

General Treasurer, Office of the

Governor, Office of



Public Utilities Commission

Reported Executive Officials:

Carrie Gill

Chris Kearns

Christopher Abhulime

Governor McKee

Joseph Polisena Jr.

Linda George

Nicholas Ucci

Terry Gray

Victoria Scott



