kai@greenenergyconsumers.org

June 2022 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 01, 2022 01:09 AM

Contact Information

Email:

KAI SALEM **Phone:** 4018616111 Name:

> Address: 188 Valley St, Suite 221

> > Providence,RI

02909

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid By
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributi	ions reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Energy

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Environment

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Transportation

Reported Bills:

H7112		
H7112	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7123 Article 1		
H7123 Article 1	Neutral	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7123 Article 3		
H7123 Article 3	Neutral	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7123 Article 7		
H7123 Article 7	Neutral	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7125		
H7125	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7126		
H7126	Oppose	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7277		
H7277	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7278		
H7278	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7333		
H7333	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7374		
H7374	Neutral	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7438		
H7438	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7496		
H7496	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7531		
H7531	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7600		
H7600	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
U7611		

H7611

H7611	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7621		
H7621	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7653		
H7653	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7755		
H7755	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7788		
H7788	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7838		
H7838	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7850		
H7850	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7851		
H7851	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H7971		
H7971	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H8026		
H8026	Neutral	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H8027		
H8027	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
H8089		
H8089	Oppose	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
Н8090		
H8090	Oppose	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
52044		
S2044	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2087		
S2087	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2178		
S2178	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

S2209		
S2209	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2276		
S2276	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2580		
S2580	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2583		
S2583	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2584		
S2584	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2585		
S2585	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2686		
S2686	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2687		
S2687	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2691		
52691	Neutral	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2737		
S2737	Promote	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
S2788		
S2788	Oppose	KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Reported Public Bodies:

Energy Resources, Rhode Island Office of

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Environmental Management, Department of

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

General Treasurer, Office of the

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Governor, Office of

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Publ	ic Utilities Commission
KAI S	ALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
Repo	rted Executive Officials:
Carri	ie Gill
KAI S	ALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
Chris	s Kearns
KAI S	ALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
Chris	stopher Abhulime
KAI S	ALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
Gove	ernor McKee
KAI S	ALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
Jose	ph Polisena Jr.
KAI S	ALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
Linda	a George
KAI S	ALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE
Nich	olas Ucci

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

KAI SALEM on behalf of GREEN ENERGY CONSUMERS ALLIANCE

Terry Gray

Victoria Scott